Ingredient Declaration Section

SOYBEAN OIL, SWEET RELISH (PICKLES [CUCUMBERS, DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE], SUGAR, DISTILLED
WHITE VINEGAR, XANTHAN GUM, ALUMINUM SULFATE, NATURAL FLAVORS, SPICE), WATER, DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SALT, EGG YOLK, ENZYME MODIFIED EGG YOLK, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, MUSTARD FLOUR, LEMON JUICE
CONCENTRATE, XANTHAN GUM, ONION POWDER, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, SPICE, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR.

CONTAINS: EGG.

Nutrition Information
Serving Size 1 Packet (12g)
100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient

Calories
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Added Sugar
Protein
Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron
Potassium

kecal

uoMm Per 100 grams
unrounded

370.9586

35.828

5.46079

0.7024

22.2938
1010.62
11.0296
0.420746
9.4868

9.27663
0.612129
0.137668
38.8128
0.194183
26.8391



